Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 2882 2548 2018-19 14 2019-20 1743 143 350000(Three lac fifty
thousand)

107

2018-19 2999 2840 2019-20 10 2020-21 2558 549 380000(Three lac
eighty thousand)

1141

2019-20 3116 2903 2020-21 2 2021-22 2512 949 410000(Four lac ten
thousand only)

1152

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 1163 1142 2017-18 137 2019-20 1146 925 360000(Three lac sixty
thousand)

172

2017-18 1075 1062 2018-19 128 2020-21 1095 845 400000(Four lac) 176

2018-19 1105 1078 2019-20 100 2021-22 1103 843 420000(four lac twenty
thousand only)

141

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 1010 1010 2016-17 5 2019-20 978 471 504000(Five lac four
thousand)

385

2016-17 1360 1159 2017-18 6 2020-21 1041 516 510000(Five lac ten
thousand)

465

2017-18 1374 1344 2018-19 7 2021-22 1198 547 550000(Five lac fifty
thousand)

399

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 95 79 2019-20 75 55 400000(Four lac) 6

2020-21 15 9 2020-21 9 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 15 15 2021-22 15 4 380000(Three lac
eighty thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 1787 1590 2019-20 1394 933 600000(Six lac) 41

2019-20 2003 1748 2020-21 1541 911 600000(Six lac) 44

2020-21 2137 1870 2021-22 1696 1153 645000(Six lac forty
five thousand only)

48

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 0 0 2019-20 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2015-16 40 40 2020-21 40 40 355000(Three lac fifty
five thousand)

0

2016-17 40 30 2021-22 30 27 400000(Four lac) 3

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 903

Part Time 0

No.